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Men - 4 - Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tommy Herbert411
Gym Nevada

13.300 14.400 14.40015.200 14.30014.000 85.600
7 1 3T 2T 3T 2 1 

1 

Taze Delgado417
Gymnastics Unltd

14.200 13.150 13.50015.100 13.80014.200 83.950
3T 2 7T 10 1 3T 2 

2 

Trenton House412
Gym Nevada

14.400 12.000 14.30015.400 13.50014.100 83.700
2 6 2 4 2 7 3 

3 

Liam Wickstrom419
Gymnastics Unltd

14.200 11.200 14.10015.500 13.70014.000 82.700
3T 7 1 7 3* 5 4T

4T

T.J. Hellman409
Gym Nevada

15.000 9.700 14.50015.100 14.40014.000 82.700
1 11 7T 1 3* 1 4T

4T

Ralphie Caldwell408
Gym Nevada

14.200 12.600 14.20014.700 13.00013.500 82.200
3T 4 10 5T 7 9 6 

6 

Shaun Riel424
Sparta

12.900 12.100 14.20015.200 13.60013.600 81.600
10 5 3T 5T 6 6 7 

7 

Adam Graham423
Pozsar's

13.800 11.000 13.60015.200 13.80013.000 80.400
6 8 3T 8T 9 3T 8 

8 

Erik Mohr421
High Sierra

13.100 12.900 13.10015.000 12.60013.100 79.800
9 3 9 11 8 10 9 

9 

Qaisse Kawyani422
Merced

13.200 10.100 13.60015.200 12.50012.000 76.600
8 9T 3T 8T 10T 11 10 

10 

Aiden Cantwell425
Tumbleweeds

12.500 10.100 14.40014.200 13.20012.000 76.400
11 9T 11 2T 10T 8 11 

11 


